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Smt. S. 1. Patel Ipcowala College of Education, Petlad.

Vasrika-2015-16

Month : June

Date Day Particulars Remark
MR Monday | = ------.-. Weekend Off Day- - - - - -
02-6-2015 Tuesday
03-6-2015 Wednesday
04-6-2015 Thursday
05-6-2015 Friday
06-6-2015 Saturday
07-6-2015 Sunday:’ b Pas e K e Weekend Off Day- - - - - -
08-6-2015 Monday
09-6-2015 Tuesday
10-6-2015 Wednesday
11-6-2015 Thursday
12-6-2015 Friday
13-6-2015 Saturday
14-6-2015 Sunday [ ---ae-o Weekend Off Day- - - - - -
15-6-2015 Monday Inaugural and Orientation
16-6-2015 Tuesday Orientation for Compulsory & Optional Paper And Internal Marking
17-6-2015 Wednesday Orientation for Founda;ﬁimﬁlﬁzi?; ;om Method Paper And
18-6-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
19-6-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance
20-6-2015 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
21-6-2015 Sunday: el SESEEa AL - ie o oS o Weekend Off Day- - - - - -
22-6-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance
23-6-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
24-6-2015 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
25-6-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
26-6-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance
27-6-2015 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
28-6-2015 Sunday. £l e i e s Weekend Off Day-- - - -
29.6-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance
30-6-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
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Vasrika-2015-16

Month : July

Date Day Particulars Remark
01-7-2015 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
02-7-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
03-7-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance
04-7-2015 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
05-7-2015 Shnday | e S Weckend MDA E .-
06-7-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance
07-7-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
08-7-2015 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
09-7-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
10-7-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance
11-7-2015 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
12-7-2015 Sunday [ 0 --------- Weekend Off Day------ -
13-7-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance
14-7-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
15-7-2015 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
16-7-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
17-7-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance
18-7-2015 Saturday.- x|z = oo Off Day Ramzan-Edie
19-7-2015 Sunday |oc o e-cce--s Weekend Off Day- - - - - -
20-7-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance
21-7-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
22-7-2015 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
23-7-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
24-7-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance
25-7-2015 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
26-7-2015 Sunday: el tes s i e Weekend Off Day- - - - - -
27-7-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance
28-7-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
29-7-2015 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
30-7-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
31-7-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance
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Vasrika-2015-16

Month : August

Date Day Particulars Remark
01-8-2015 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
02-8-2015 Stk e Weckend Off Day-- - - = - - - -
03-8-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance
04-8-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
05-8-2015 Wednesday Micro-Teaching : Basic Theory
06-8-2015 Thursday Micro-Skill-1 : Fluency in Questioning Theory & Demonstration NTS
07-8-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance (M-1)
08-8-2015 Saturday Micro-Skill-2 Reinforcement Basic Theory & Guidance (M-2) DRC
09-8-2015 S““dﬂY --------- Weekend Off Day- - S
10-8-2015 Monday Micro Lesson Day - |
11-8-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
12-8-2015 Wednesday Micro Lesson Day -2
13-8-2015 Thursday Micro-Skill-3 : Set of Introduction Theory & Demonstration DRC
14-8-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance (M-1)
15-8-2015 Satirday zaHem e o SRS e ee - - = Independent Day- - -- - - - -
16-8-2015 Snnday: il et s oo - - Weekend Off Day-zzisazz=2 :
17-8-2015 Monday Micro-Skill-4 Stimulation Basic Theory & Guidance (M-2) AGK
- 18-8-2015 Tuesdays cals e st s ot ote Off Day PATETI - --- - --
19-8-2015 Wednesday Micro Lesson Day - 3
20-8-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
21-8-2015 Friday Micro Lesson Day -4
22-8-2015 Saturday Micro-Skill-5 : B. B. Work Theory & Demonstration
2382015 Sunday - ----Weekend Off Day=--------
24-8-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance (M-1)
25-8-2015 Tuesday Micro Lesson Day -5 KRT
26-8-2015 Wednesday Micro-Skill-6 Explanation Basic Theory & Guidance (M-2)
27-8-2015 Thursday Micro Lesson Day -6
28-8-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance
29-8-2015 Saturday-* |0 7 SsTae s Off Day RXABANDHAN -------
30-8-2015 Sunday. == g R - ons s e - Weekend Off Day---------
31-8-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance YRP
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Month : September

Date Day Particulars Remark

01-9-2015 Tuesday Micro-Skill-7 : Illustration Theory & Demonstration

02-9-2015 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance NTS
03-9-2015 Thursday Micro Lesson Day - 6

04-9-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance

05-9-2015 SAtnrdave JlE-s Casaieeatl Off Day JANMASHTMI - - = = - - - - -
06-9-2015 Sundave e dles saaSmas o o oo o Weekend Off Day- - - -- - - - -

07-9-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance

08-9-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance

09-9-2015 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance

10-9-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance

11-9-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance

12-9-2015 Saturday Teacher’s Day Celebration

13-92015 Sundaviee e e Weekend Off Day-- - = -~ - - -

14-9-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance

15-9-2015 Tuesday Micro Lesson Day -7

16-9-2015 Wednesday Micro Lesson Day -8

17-92015 Thirsday. - osse s - Off Day SAVANTSARI - ==« - - -

18-9-2015 Friday Bridge Lesson Theory & Guidance

19-9-2015 Saturday Teaching & Bridge Lesson Guidance (M-1)

20-9-2015 Sundays. e et e o e Weekend Off Day- - -------

21-9-2015 Monday Micro-Skill : Probing Theory & Demonstration

22-9-2015 Tuesday Bridge Lesson Day - 09

23-9-2015 Wednesday Bridge Lesson Day - 10

24-9-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance

25-9-2015 Endaygee i = So =T Off Day BAKRI EID - - - - - - - - _

26-9-2015 Saturday Teaching & Guidance + National Workshop

27-9-2015 Sundays sl s i eeRa G S Weekend Off Day-------._

28-9-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance

29-9-2015 Tuesday Teaching , Guidance and workshop on Content Analysis

30-9-2015 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
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Vasrika-2015-16

Month : October

Date Day Particulars Remark
01-10-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance (Script Writing for One Drama)
02-10-2015 Friday | = --e--ee-- Off Day GHANDHI JAYANTI - = - - -« - - -
03-10-2015 Saturday Teaching & Guidance (Criticism of incent Indian Vidypith)
© 04-10-2015 Sunday ' R A Weekend OFE Day:oe e < =8
05-10-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance ( Survey of Social Structure)
06-10-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
07-10-2015 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance ( A Case Study of Exceptional Child)
08-10-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
09-10-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance ( A visit of Educational Institute)
10-10-2015 Saturday Educational Tour : Ghargl}l“l;nfza?::;:r, Science City & APSM
. 11-10-2015 Sunday [ = --------- Weekend Off Day---------
12-10-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance
13-10-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
14-10-2015 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
15-10-2015 Thursday A visit of any one Educational Institute
16-10-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance
17-10-2015 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
© 18-10-2015 Sunday ™ o5 0 R o Weckend Off Day---------
19-10-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance & Viva
20-10-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance & Viva
21-10-2015 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance & Viva
22-10-2015 Thursday [ = -====---- Off Day VIJYA DASHAMI/= sse s Seice
23-10-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance + Examination Preparation
24-10-2015 Saturday:+ [viit o Sssaslbmee Off Day MOHARAM === - -----
25-10-2015 Sunday:ic leaia e ane s eai st Weekend Oft Day-=-=-------
26-10-2015 Monday Preliminary Exam PE-1 12:30 to 3:30
27-10-2015 Tuesday Preliminary Exam PE-2 12:30 to 3:30
28-10-2015 Wednesday Preliminary Exam EPC-1 + EPC-2 12:30 to 3:30
29-10-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
30-10-2015 Friday Preliminary Exam CPS-1 + CPS-2 12:30 to 3:30
31-10-2015 Saturday | = ---------Off Day SARDARJAYANIL---------
e JV[Bbty
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Vasrika-2015-16

Month : November

Date Day Particulars Remark
01-11-2015 Sunday; .| o fmssssEcTE Weekend Off Day-===-==---
02-11-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance & Viva
03-11-2015 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance & Viva
04-11-2015 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance & Viva
05-11-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance & Viva
06-11-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance & Viva
07-11-2015 Saturday Teaching & Guidance & Viva
08-11-2015 Sunday | 0000 me------- Weekend Off Day- - - ---- - -
09-11-2015 Monday Diwali Vacation
10-11-2015 Tuesday Diwali Vacation
11-11-2015 Wednesday Diwali Vacation
12-11-2015 Thursday Diwali Vacation
13-11-2015 Friday Diwali Vacation
14-11-2015 Saturday Diwali Vacation
15-11-2015 fSunday: Sl e s Weekend Off Day---------
16-11-2015 Monday Diwali Vacation
17-11-2015 Tuesday Diwali Vacation
18-11-2015 Wednesday Diwali Vacation
19-11-2015 Thursday Diwali Vacation
20-11-2015 Friday Diwali Vacation
21-11-2015 Saturday Diwali Vacation
22-11-2015 SUNARY 2o L i i i Weekend Off Day- - -=------
23-11-2015 Monday Diwali Vacation
24-11-2015 Tuesday Diwali Vacation
25-11-2015 Wednesday Diwali Vacation
26-11-2015 Thursday Diwali Vacation
27-11-2015 Friday Diwali Vacation
28-11-2015 Saturday Diwali Vacation
29-11-2015 Sunday
30-11-2015 Monday
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Month : December

Date Day ‘ Particulars . Remark

01-12-2015 Tuesday Orientation Programme

02-12-2015 | Wednesday Subjective Orientation

03-12-2015 Thursday Simulation Theory

04-12-2015 Friday Lecture Method Theory & Demonstration Lesson

05-12-2015 Saturday Teaching & Guidance

06-12-2015 Sunday | o mmmemee-- Weekend Off Day- == - -----

07-12-2015 Monday Teaching & Guidance

08-12-2015 Tuesday Simulation Lesson Day - 1

09-12-2015 | Wednesday Simulation Lesson Day -2

10-12-2015 Thursday Questioning Method Theory & Demonstration Lesson

11-12-2015 Friday Teaching & Guidance

12-12-2015 Saturday Simulation Lesson Day -3

13-12-2015 Sunday: o | L’ emmein- Weckend Off Day-» == ===

14-12-2015 Monday Simulation Lesson Day -4

15-12-2015 Tuesday Inductive Deductive Method Theory & Demonstration Lesson T

16-12-2015 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance

17-12-2015 Thursday Simulation Lesson Day -5

18-12-2015 Friday Simulation Lesson Day -6

19-12-2015 Saturday Lecture & Discussion Method Theory & Demonstration Lesson

20-12-2015 ST AR | TR S A Weckend Off Day--=-=--=--

21-12-2015 Monday Demonstration Lesson Gujarati, Social Science

22-12-2015 Tuesday Demonstration Lesson : Sanskrit, Science & Technology

23-12-2015 Wednesday Demonstration Lesson : Account

24-12-2015 Thursday Off Day IED

25-12-2015 Friday Off Day Christmas
—56-12-2015 Saturday Simulation Lesson Day -7

27-12-2015 SUNAAY. - /.oy - s B SR Weekend Off Day---=------

28-12-2015 Monday Simulation Lesson Day - 8
WW Teaching & Guidance |
—m Wednesday Teaching & Guidance

31-12-2015 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
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Vasrika-2015-16

Month : January

Date ) p R
01-1-2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance
02-1-2016 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
0312016 | Sunday | --=------Weekend Off Day-==-----= e
04-1-2016 Monday Semester End University Exam PE - 1
05-1-2016 Tuesday Semester End University Exam PE - 2
06-1-2016 Wednesday Semester End University Exam EPC — 1 +2
07-1-2016 Thursday Semester End University Exam CPS — 1 +2
08-1-2016 Friday Lesson Planning Workshop
09-1-2016 Saturday Lesson Planning Workshop
L 1012016 ,_‘”I‘S'pn‘day Slee s o s Weckend Off Day========= + = 5
11-1-2016 Monday Teaching & Guidance
12-1-2016 Tuesday Picnic : Nal Sarovar and Kankriya
13-1-2016 Wednesday Kite Festival
1412016 | Thusday | Off Day - Uttarayan e
15-1-2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance
16-1-2016 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
17-1 2|5 Sunday |-~ e Weckend Off Day-=-=-=--- T A
18-1-2016 Monday Stray Lesson Day - 1
19-1-2016 Tuesday Workshop : EPC -3
20-1-2016 Wednesday Stray Lesson Day - 2
21-1-2016 Thursday Workshop : EPC -3
22-1-2016 Friday Stray Lesson Day - 3
23-1-2016 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
0| ety |l Ve OR Day e
25-1-2016 Monday Stray Lesson Day - 4
27-1-2016 Wednesday Stray Lesson Day - 5
28-1-2016 Thursday Stray Lesson Day - 6
29-1-2016 Friday Stray Lesson Day - 7
30-1-2016 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
B T I001 6 | Sindaye i | s ot i Weekend Off Day-===----- |
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Smt. S. I. Patel Ipcowala College of Education, Petlad.

Vasrika-2015-16

Month : February

Particulars Remark

01-2-2016 Monday Teaching, Guidance & Competitive Exam

02-2-2016 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance

03-2-2016 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance

04-2-2016 Thursday Teaching & Guidance

05-2-2016 Friday Mentoring Programme : Personality Development

06-2-2016 Saturday Mentoring Programme : Personality Development

07-2-2016 Sunday [ = -----.... Weekend Off Day---------

08-2-2016 Monday Teaching & Guidance

09-2-2016 Thisalay Visit to Ilél)\rogv;t;v:e;lrEa?;i(chEéc;i;‘);t‘ig(:I;I/;; SUNAV

10-2-2016 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance

11-2-2016 Thursday Teaching & Guidance

12-2-2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance

saaos | sorsy | Poaboet i a B Ot

14-2-2016 Sunday | = 0c-------- Weekend Off Day---------

15-2-2016 Monday Teaching & Guidance

16-2-2016 Tuesday Modi Memorial Lecture : Dr. Mohan Patel

17-2-2016 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance

18-2-2016 Thursday Teaching & Guidance

19-2-2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance

Teaching & Guidance ( Book Review) & Celebration of

REzeaile Saturday Matrubhasha Din Lokgeet & Lagnageet Competition

21-2-2016 Stundays [ R e S ek Weekend Off Day---------

22-2-2016 Monday Teaching & Guidance

23-2-2016 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance

24-2-2016 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance

25-2-2016 Thursday Teaching & Guidance

26-2-2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance

27-2-2016 Saturday Teaching & Guidance

28-2-2016 Sunday |  ---------Weekend Off Day---------

29-2-2016 Monday
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Vasrika-2015-16

Month : March

Particulars Remark

01-3-2016 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance

02-3-2016 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance

03-3-2016 Thursday Teaching & Guidance

04-3-2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance

05-3-2016 Saturday Mentoring Programme : Personality Development
06-3-2016 Sunday | = =00-------s- Weekend Off Day- - -=--~-=-=
07-3-2016 |  Monday Off Day : Maha Shiv Ratri
08-3-2016 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
09-3-2016 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance

10-3-2016 Thursday Teaching & Guidance

11-3-2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance

12-3-2016 Saturday Teaching & Guidance

13-3-2016 Sunday: <f + @ ececaee-s Weekend Off Day- ----=----
14-3-2016 Monday Semester End Exam : PE - 3
15-3-2016 Tuesday Semester End Exam : CP - |

16-3-2016 Wednesday

Semester End Exam CP -2 & EPC -3

17-3-2016 Thursday

Semester End Exam CPS -1 & 2

18-3-2016 Friday EPC - 3 Practical Work
19-3-2016 Saturday EPC - 3 Practical Work
20-3-2016 Sundayee S e = o Weekend Off Day---------
21-3-2016 Monday EPC — 3 Practical Work
22-3-2016 Tuesday EPC - 3 Practical Work

23-3-2016 Wednesday

EPC - 3 Practical Work

24-3-2016 Thursday

Off Day : Dhuleti

25-3-2016 Friday Off Day : Good Friday
26-3-2016 Saturday EPC - 3 Practical Work
27-3-2016 Stindayzis v | Sl s n o Weekend Off Day---------
28-3-2016 Monday EPC - 3 Practical Work

29-3-2016 Tuesday

EPC - 3 Practical Work

30-3-2016 Wednesday

EPC - 3 Practical Work

31-3-2016 Thursday

EPC - 3 Practical Work
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Smt. S. I. Patel Ipcowala College of Education, Petlad.

Vasrika-2015-16

Month : April
Date Day Particulars
01-4-2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance
02-4-2016 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
03-4-2016 Sunday | @ sia--e--. Weekend Off Day- - - - - - - - -
04-4-2016 Monday Teaching & Guidance
054-2016 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
06-4-2016 Wednesday Dr. V. H. Patel Memorial Lecture
074-2016 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
-~ 084-2016 Friday Chati Chand

094-2016 Saturday | 0 c--e-en-a- Weekend Off Day------- - -
10-4-2016 Sunday Reading & Guidance
11-4-2016 Monday Reading & Guidance
12-4-2016 Tuesday Semester End University Exam : PE - 3
13-4-2016 Wednesday Reading & Guidance
14-4-2016 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti

15-4-2016 Friday - Ram Navami

164-2016 Saturday Semester End University Exam : CP - 1
1742016 Sunday | @ meeeee-- Weckend Off Day= - - - - - - - -
18-4-2016 Monday Reading & Guidance
19-4-2016 Tuesday Semester End University Exam CP -2 & EPC -3

 204-2016 | Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti

2-1—4-2.(;1-‘6 Thursday Reading & Guidance
22-4-2016 Friday Semester End University Exam CPS — 1 & 2
234-2016 Saturday Internal Submission

24-4-2016 Sunday. = #[54 = s e s s oS Weekend Off Day---------
254-2016 Monday Internal Submission

26-4-2016 Tuesday Internal Submission

27-4-2016 Wednesday Summer Vacation

284-2016 Thursday Summer Vacation

2942016 Friday Summer Vacation

30-4-2016 Saturday
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